
NJR Liew Tack Fai 583 Subang

1 Shadiq Hanif June Hassan Pahang 94 93 97 93 96 96 569 - 9 x GOLD

2 Safirredzuan Salim Terengganu 95 93 93 97 94 96 568 - 11 x SILVER

3 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 94 95 95 92 97 90 563 - 12 x BRONZE

4 Eric Low Weichern Pahang 92 95 93 94 93 95 562 - 9 x

5 Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 96 94 98 86 91 92 557 - 14 x

6 Siau Zianyi Perak 94 89 94 91 96 91 555 - 9 x

7 Nik Muhammad Luqman Nik Omar Terengganu 86 97 93 93 95 89 553 - 7 x

8 Muhammad Amirul Hisyam Luxman Terengganu 91 88 92 94 94 92 551 - 7 x

9 Luqman Nul Hakim Rusdan Pahang 90 93 94 82 94 95 548 - 8 x

10 Rishipal Singh Dhanoa Selangor 95 91 97 84 88 92 547 - 11 x

11 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 91 87 81 94 97 96 546 - 9 x

12 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 90 92 94 92 84 89 541 - 6 x

13 Mohd. Aimanaisamudin Hassanudin Pahang 94 92 85 86 96 86 539 - 9 x

14 Kok Shi Hung Perak 85 89 85 93 91 89 532 - 5 x

15 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 87 91 92 78 90 92 530 - 6 x

16 Muhd. Amir Faris Basri Perak 92 89 82 88 83 92 526 - 4 x

17 Ahmad Syahmi Azman Shah Kedah 80 86 93 89 84 77 509 - 4 x

18 Afif Azhan Alias Kedah 86 77 80 65 77 74 459 - 0 x

19 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif Perak 87 86 94 95 76 0 438 - 8 x

20 Mohd. Aiman Arif Shaharudin Kedah 72 74 75 71 76 67 435 - 3 x

21 Ahmad Haziq Abdul Halim Perak 75 71 53 75 77 60 411 - 0 x

22 Mohd. Syafiq Sharudin Kedah 51 72 63 70 81 61 398 - 2 x
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Choo Wen Yan

Eddy Chew

Nor Afiffuddin Nordin

PAHANG 282 282 288 273 280 283 1688 - 32 x GOLD

Shadiq Hanif June Hassan 94 93 97 93 96 96 569 - 9 x

Eric Low Weichern 92 95 93 94 93 95 562 - 9 x

Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik 96 94 98 86 91 92 557 - 14 x

TERENGGANU 275 285 281 282 286 275 1684 - 30 x SILVER

Safirredzuan Salim 95 93 93 97 94 96 568 - 11 x

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. 94 95 95 92 97 90 563 - 12 x

Nik Muhammad Luqman Nik Omar 86 97 93 93 95 89 553 - 7 x

SELANGOR 273 269 270 256 275 280 1623 - 26 x BRONZE

Rishipal Singh Dhanoa 95 91 97 84 88 92 547 - 11 x

Tan Tong Tat 91 87 81 94 97 96 546 - 9 x

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan 87 91 92 78 90 92 530 - 6 x

PERAK 271 267 261 272 270 272 1613 - 18 x

Siau Zianyi 94 89 94 91 96 91 555 - 9 x

Kok Shi Hung 85 89 85 93 91 89 532 - 5 x

Muhd. Amir Faris Basri 92 89 82 88 83 92 526 - 4 x

KEDAH 238 237 248 225 237 218 1403 - 7 x

Ahmad Syahmi Azman Shah 80 86 93 89 84 77 509 - 4 x

Afif Azhan Alias 86 77 80 65 77 74 459 - 0 x

Mohd. Aiman Arif Shaharudin 72 74 75 71 76 67 435 - 3 x

4

5

Sport Excel/NSC/Milo/NSAM

4th Malaysian Junior Shooting Championships 2014

FRI 25 APRIL 2014 START TIME 09:00

25M SPORT PISTOL MEN - TEAM

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

Rank

Rapid

Series

3

NJR Subang

2

1

FINAL RESULT

21.02.2014

Name Assn. Remark

Precision

1711 JOHOR

Total


